I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 235
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88235321315060

88235321315063

88235321315065

88235321315066

88235321315072

88235321315074

88235321315075

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LALRU
Br anch Name

SPI NNI NG TECHNI CI AN

Semest er D1

Nane Mks. Cbt .
j aspreet singh

MOHI T MEHTA 421
HARI CHAND
shubham kunmar 434

gur mreet singh

gurjant singh 487

vari nder kunmar
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(R /48

(0 /198

(0 /42

(01190

(P 160

(0 /180

(0145

(01210

(O /36

(0O /198

(P 160

(0 /235

(P 160

(0 /210

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS
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)/ 6

)/ 19

)/ 8

)/ 23

)/ 6

)/ 20

)7

)/ 26

)7

)/ 23

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR
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REAPPEAR



